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International Agents

Country

Angola

Bahrain
Bulgaria
Canada

Chile

Colombia

Czech Republic

France

Hungary

Ivory Coast

Japan

Kazakhstan

Kuwait

Agent

TBJ Africa
T: +27 11 392 3914

Al Jazeera Industrial Services
T: +973 785 757
Aljazeera@batelco.com.bh

Polymat Ltd
T: +359 2 955 97 28
polymat@techno-link.com

Robco Inc.
T: +1 905-564 65 55
jmacdonald@robcocanada.com

Bermad Andina S.A.

T: +56 2 489 5100
hgoldsmith@bermadandina.cl
sfuentes@bermadandina.cl

Electra S.A.

T. +57 2-8823250
gescobar@electra.com.co
Vtas.cali@electra.com.co

Ruml spol. s.r.o.
T: +42 02 4440 24 16
ruml@ruml-klinger.cz

Groupe Eynard Robin

T: +33 (0)472 890 490
contact@groupe.eynardrobin.com
www.groupe-eynardrobin.com

KF Fluid
T: +33 383 95 89 44
kffluid.bo@wanadoo.fr

Soltesz & Soltesz KFT.
T: +36 1 227 4945
info@soltesz.hu
www.soltesz.hu

TC Afrique

T:. +225 21 35 09 22
contact@groupe.eynardrobin.com
www.groupe-eynardrobin.com

Akitsu Industries Co Ltd
T: +81-6-6932-3255
kawamoto@akitsukogyo.com

Silumin-Vostok LTD
T. +7 3232 558 982
www.silumin.kz

LFF KISCO
T +7 7122 251595
www.Iff-kisco.com

Warba National
T: +965 245 8204
wnec@warbagroup.com
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International Agents

Country

Malaysia/East

Malaysia/West

Nigeria

Norway

Peru

Philippines

Saudi Arabia
Serbia

Singapore

Slovakia

Switzerland

Taiwan

Thailand

Agent

Ingsun SDN BHD
T: +60 88 351 130
ingsun@hotmail.com

Pacline (M) Sdn Bhd

T: +60 3 9283 4677
pacline@tm.net.my or
pacline@streamyx.com

Savvytech Limited
T: +234 (01) 890 9280
s.awoniyi@savvytechweb. com

Bagges AS Aksjeselskap
T. +47 64 835 000
firmapost@bagges.no
www.bagges.no

Valvulas Industriales S.A.
T: +511 349 0157
eward@yvalvlaslimaperu.com.pe

FH Commercial, Inc.

T: 362-2265,330 2019,330-2021,366-7625,
366-8602,366-8598,361-4235,364-3352.
fhci@pldtdsl.net or jaf@pldtdsl.net

United Business Petroleum Company (UBPC)
T: +966 3 869 2180
www.ubpc.com.sa

Ninacom d.o.o.
T: +381 11 269 1049
ninacom@ptt.yu

Khong Lieng Trading Co (Pte) Ltd
T. +65-67478555
klteric@singnet.com.sg
www.khonglieng.com.sg

Gumpold Fluid Controls Pte Ltd
T: +65 6100 1456
sales@gumpoldfc.com
www.gumpoldfc.com

SARMAT Ing. Ladislav Tanczos
T: +42 1 31770 8183
lacko@sarmat.sk
www.sarmat.sk

Franz Gysi AG

T: +41 62 855 00 00
f.gysi@fgysi.ch
www.fgysi.ch

Sunny Brico Trading

T: +886 2815 1777

F: +886 2815 1025
brico311@ms26.hinet.net

Alpha Group Co. Ltd
T: +66 2 946 1997



(XKLINGER International Agents

Country Agent

Turkey Isik Endustriyel Urlinler Paz. A.S.
T: +90 216 580 9360
info@isikendustriyel.com

Ukraine Emerald-Technique LLC
T: +380 504 734 073
y.prydatko@emerald-technique.com

United Arab Emirates Abu Dhabi Qilfield Services (ADOS)
T: +971 2 678 88 00
adosest@emirates.net.ae

Uruguay Southern Supplies Ltd
T:. +1 868 657 51 94
ssil@tstt.net.tr | shastri@ssltt.com

Viet Nam Vuiet Industrial Equipment Co Ltd (VIDECO)
T: +84 8 512 1483
+84 8 512 1487
info@videcovn.com
www.videcovn.com
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